IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships
Druskinkai / Lithuania, 15 — 23 June, 2024

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Nedjah Abdelouaheb Kamel Algeria Official
Eddine
2. Taib Mourad Algeria Coach
3. Barry Jack Australia Coach
4. Bosward-Fielding Abbi Australia Official
5. Caldona Jackie Australia Coach
6. Day Steven Australia Coach
7. Mann Kelly Australia Coach
8. Potts Aiden Australia Coach
9. Sofianos Jacob Australia Coach
10. Sucitra Leonardo Australia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
11. Tran John Australia Head Coach
12. Blanc Florent Belgium Coach
13. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Coach
14. Deconinck Kristof Belgium Head Coach
15. Ostyn Gregory Belgium Coach
16. Pessemier Dirk Belgium Coach
17. Strubbe Jochen Belgium Coach
18. Almeida Rogerio Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
19. Almeida Yamande Brazil Coach
20. Carvalho Giulia Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
21. Coimbra David Brazil Head Coach
22. Conrado Julio Brazil Official
23. Costa Matheus Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
24. Fongaro Ricardo Brazil Coach
25. Ramos Rafael Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
26. Ramos Vanderlan Brazil Coach
27. Saramago Eduardo Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
28. Silva Marcio Brazil Coach
29. Soares Mayara Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
30. Tavares Cicera Brazil Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
31. Vasconcelos Victor Brazil Coach
32. Chakarova Asya Bulgaria Assistant Coach
33. Krastev Emil Bulgaria Assistant Coach
34. Yaho Calvin Cameroon Official
35. Bentley Garrett Canada Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.

53.

54.
55.

56.
57.

58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
60.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Butt Jeff

Castro Chan Christine
Dery Nicolas

Jong Alfred

Krawczyk Bryce
Potito Christina

Stinn Ryan

Stinn Rhaea

Gomez Riveros Felipe
Gu Juan

Guo Xinling

Wang Yan

Xiao Tianyu

Chao Chen-Yeh

Fan Chun-Chia

Hsieh Tsung-Ting
Hsieh Hsin-Mu
Lin Ching-Lun

Lin A-Yun
Liu Jung

Luo Yin-Ming
You Yao-Wei

Zeng Wei-Xiang

Agathokleous Georgia
Christou Rafail

Diakos Viktoria Georgia
Michalis Loutsis
Wade Lee

Cipro Matous

Svercl Martin

Vrablik Vladimir
Larsen Bjarte Vik
Ruut Mihkel

Suits Elisabeth

Finne Mats

Breton Gwenaelle
Hobeiche Matthew
Magrin Fabrice

Richa Thierry

Roiron Florian
Vaillant Cyrille

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Chile

China

China

China

China

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei

Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Denmark
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Physiotherapist
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Official

Official

Official

Coach

Official
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official
Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Kvikvinia Elguja
Saralidze Lasha
Dimmel Artur
Eisinger Maximilian
Kondraschow Jewgenij
Pecher Moritz

Bass Martin

Brown William

Cook Ben

Downes Jacob
Downes Sabrina
Marsh Paul

Simon Scott

Wymer Jacob

Keskou lliana
Michalopoulos Nikolaos
Jones Dexter Howard A.
Asein Enahoro

Asein Uwaifo

Bodrogi Barbara
Buczi Baldo

Mata Erik

Miklos Fekete

Sipos David

Susa David

Toth Viktoria

Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey

Jonsson Audunn
Orrason Alex
Palsson Hinrik
Joseph P |

Soltani Farshid

Jones Jayne

King Lawrence
Phillips Adam
Thornton Jack
Bonomelli Carlo Alberto
Brunetti Amerigo
Camilleri Danilo
Camparsi Alessandro
Caratelli Emanuele
Castro Florio Stefano
Cavicchioli Andrea
Cimini Francesco
Contenta Antonio

El Adlani Youssuf
Salaris Andrea

Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Greece
Greece
Guyana
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

India

Iran

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Physiotherapist
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
IPF Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

132.

133.

134,

135.

136.
137.
138.
139.

140.

141.
142,

143.

144,

145.
146.

147.

148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.

156.
157.
158.

Sanasi Simone

Fofana Aboubakar
Fofana Fatoumata
Kone Youssouf
Kouakou Adjoua Helene
Togola Yaya

Isagawa Hiroyuki

Jimbo Reina

Kasai Kanan
Nakagawa Aya
Nakagawa Tetsuta
Nakamura Ayuto

Nakazawa Yuto
Nishibori Shingen
Sasaki Yoichi
Satake Yusuke

Sato Shiori

Takeda Mutsumi
Takeda Yusuke

Takiyama Yasutaka
Ushiyama Kyota

Ushiyama Takako
Utsugi Yu

Yamakawa Taiki

Aloun Mahdi
Alrefaei Fahad
Graziani Anthony
Aizada Zhorobekova
Alim Abakirov
Tatiana Romanova
Grinberga Dzintra
Almaleh Jad

Koeik Hassan
Moukalled Hassenen
Zaouil Dalia

Italy

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan

Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lebanon

Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Coach

Head Coach
Physiotherapist
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Official

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach
Coach
Official
Official
Official
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

Alfalah Asharaf
Gheryani Abdalla
Tarig Makhlouf
Gricius Antanas
Milis Benjaminas
Parage Gaston
Akram Azrul

Lam Chee Kin
Yeoh Han Pin
Vella Daniela
Guitierrez Armando
Jimenez Santos

de La Torre Monica
Kailey Pardeep
van den Hoek Pjotr
Basabas Dominique
Clarke Jason
Corrigan Evie
Delamore Thomas
Kwan Kedric
Lynch Rory
Schroder James
Strachan John

Tasi Jewel
Tongotea Karlina
Bakkelund Kjell Egil
Fosseide Julie
Gomo Olav
Dziubaltowski Bartosz
Jurczynska Urszula
Jurczynski Pawel
Szklarz Grzegorz
Cancel Ivan
Abouassi Nour
Afani Firas

Dendar Shaheed
Musa Abdulla
Barcelo James
Farid Farhanna
Lee Clinton

Ng Jun Jie

Sng Mahavira
Yong Joben

Horny Ladislav
Guld Grega

Mur Urban

Stih Marko

Libya

Libya

Libya
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malta
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Netherlands
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Puerto Rico
Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

IPF Official
Official

Head Coach
Official

Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
IPF Official
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

214.
215.
216.
217.
218.

219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.

Zeleznik Samo
Leighton Megan
Leighton Heather
Smith Hannie

Cho Young Hun

Kim Jeong Rok
Cortes Heredia Jaime

Francisco Alfonso Juan
Bermejo

Garcia Alejandro
Garcia Nunez Maina
Sanchez Mora Oscar
Torvisco Oto Daniel

Athula
Eranga Wijewickrama

Arvidsson Karolina
Bjork Oscar
Markewitz Thomas
Pearson-Jones Alex
Richter Steve
Lucey Peter
Sangsathien Nutnicha
Tuchscherer Michael
Gurler Gurhan
Aquilera Raul

Elm Rodney

Flynn Austin
Franzo Joseph
Gary Matthew
Gary Suzanne
Gutier-EIm Miryam
Keller Robert
Keller Robert
Khamesi Arian
Lawrence Kelley
Scanlon Brian
Zawilinski Michael
Hansard Amy
Parks Garmez
Parks. Gamez
Walford Kimberly
Walford. Kimberly
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Fedorenko Serhii
Orobets Vasyl
Wolf Dietmar
Urioste Nico

Slovenia
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Korea
South Korea
Spain

Spain

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Sri Lanka

Sweden

Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Turkiye
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Uruguay

Coach

Coach

Official

IPF Official
Official

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Official

IPF Official
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Official

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

251. James Mitchell Timothy Vietnam Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 25.12.2025 03:11 UTC



