IPF World Men's Classic Open Powerlifting Championships

Druskinkai / Lithuania, 15 - 23 June, 2024 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Nedjah Abdelouaheb Kamel Eddine	Algeria	Official
2.	Taib Mourad	Algeria	Coach
3.	Barry Jack	Australia	Coach
4.	Bosward-Fielding Abbi	Australia	Official
5.	Caldona Jackie	Australia	Coach
6.	Day Steven	Australia	Coach
7.	Mann Kelly	Australia	Coach
8.	Potts Aiden	Australia	Coach
9.	Sofianos Jacob	Australia	Coach
10.	Sucitra Leonardo	Australia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
11.	Tran John	Australia	Head Coach
12.	Blanc Florent	Belgium	Coach
13.	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Coach
14.	Deconinck Kristof	Belgium	Head Coach
15.	Ostyn Gregory	Belgium	Coach
16.	Pessemier Dirk	Belgium	Coach
17.	Strubbe Jochen	Belgium	Coach
18.	Almeida Rogerio	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
19.	Almeida Yamande	Brazil	Coach
20.	Carvalho Giulia	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
21.	Coimbra David	Brazil	Head Coach
22.	Conrado Julio	Brazil	Official
23.	Costa Matheus	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
24.	Fongaro Ricardo	Brazil	Coach
25.	Ramos Rafael	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
26.	Ramos Vanderlan	Brazil	Coach
27.	Saramago Eduardo	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
28.	Silva Marcio	Brazil	Coach
29.	Soares Mayara	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
30.	Tavares Cicera	Brazil	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Vasconcelos Victor	Brazil	Coach
32.	Chakarova Asya	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
33.	Krastev Emil	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
34.	Yaho Calvin	Cameroon	Official
35.	Bentley Garrett	Canada	Head Coach

		* *	
36.	Butt Jeff	Canada	Assistant Coach
37.	Castro Chan Christine	Canada	Assistant Coach
38.	Dery Nicolas	Canada	Assistant Coach
39.	Jong Alfred	Canada	Assistant Coach
40.	Krawczyk Bryce	Canada	Assistant Coach
41.	Potito Christina	Canada	Physiotherapist
42.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Coach
43.	Stinn Rhaea	Canada	Assistant Coach
44.	Gomez Riveros Felipe	Chile	Coach
45.	Gu Juan	China	Official
	Guo Xinling	China	Official
47.	Wang Yan	China	Official
	Xiao Tianyu	China	Coach
	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Official
50.	Fan Chun-Chia	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
51.	Hsieh Tsung-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
52.	Hsieh Hsin-Mu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
53.	Lin Ching-Lun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
54.	Lin A-Yun	Chinese Taipei	Coach
55.	Liu Jung	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
56.	Luo Yin-Ming	Chinese Taipei	Official
57.	You Yao-Wei	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
58.	Zeng Wei-Xiang	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
59.	Agathokleous Georgia	Cyprus	Official
60.	Christou Rafail	Cyprus	Coach
61.	Diakos Viktoria Georgia	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
62.	Michalis Loutsis	Cyprus	Coach
	Wade Lee	Cyprus	Coach
	Cipro Matous	Czechia	Coach
	Svercl Martin	Czechia	Head Coach
	Vrablik Vladimir	Czechia	Coach
	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
	Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Head Coach
	Suits Elisabeth	Estonia	Assistant Coach
	Finne Mats Breton Gwenaelle	Finland France	Head Coach Assistant Coach
	Hobeiche Matthew	France	Assistant Coach
	HODEICHE MALLIEW	TIATICE	MODISTALL COUCTI
	Magrin Fabrice	France	Coach
73.	J	France France	Coach
73. 74.	Richa Thierry	France	Coach
73. 74. 75.	_		

		PP-	
77.	Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Assistant Coach
	Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Head Coach
79.	Dimmel Artur	Germany	Coach
80.	Eisinger Maximilian	Germany	Head Coach
	Kondraschow Jewgenij	Germany	Coach
	Pecher Moritz	Germany	Physiotherapist
83.	Bass Martin	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
84.	Brown William	Great Britain	Coach
85.	Cook Ben	Great Britain	Coach
86.	Downes Jacob	Great Britain	Coach
87.	Downes Sabrina	Great Britain	Coach
88.	Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Head Coach
89.	Simon Scott	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
90.	Wymer Jacob	Great Britain	Coach
91.	Keskou Iliana	Greece	Assistant Coach
92.	Michalopoulos Nikolaos	Greece	Assistant Coach
93.	Jones Dexter Howard A.	Guyana	Head Coach
94.	Asein Enahoro	Hungary	Assistant Coach
95.	Asein Uwaifo	Hungary	Assistant Coach
96.	Bodrogi Barbara	Hungary	Assistant Coach
97.	Buczi Baldo	Hungary	Assistant Coach
98.	Mata Erik	Hungary	Assistant Coach
99.	Miklos Fekete	Hungary	Head Coach
100.	Sipos David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
101.	Susa David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
102.	Toth Viktoria	Hungary	Assistant Coach
103.	Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Coach
104.	Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
105.	Orrason Alex	Iceland	Coach
106.	Palsson Hinrik	Iceland	Coach
107.	Joseph P J	India	Head Coach
108.	Soltani Farshid	Iran	IPF Official
109.	Jones Jayne	Ireland	Assistant Coach
110.	King Lawrence	Ireland	Assistant Coach
	Phillips Adam	Ireland	Coach
	Thornton Jack	Ireland	Head Coach
113.	Bonomelli Carlo Alberto	Italy	Coach
	Brunetti Amerigo	Italy	Coach
	Camilleri Danilo	Italy	Coach
	Camparsi Alessandro	Italy	Head Coach
	Caratelli Emanuele	Italy	Coach
	Castro Florio Stefano	Italy	Coach
	Cavicchioli Andrea	Italy	Coach
	Cimini Francesco	Italy	Coach
	Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
	El Adlani Youssuf	Italy	Coach
123.	Salaris Andrea	Italy	Coach

124.	Sanasi Simone	Italy	Coach
125.	Fofana Aboubakar	Ivory Coast	Head Coach
126.	Fofana Fatoumata	Ivory Coast	Physiotherapist
127.	Kone Youssouf	Ivory Coast	Assistant Coach
128.	Kouakou Adjoua Helene	Ivory Coast	Assistant Coach
	Togola Yaya	Ivory Coast	Assistant Coach
	Isagawa Hiroyuki	Japan	Official
	Jimbo Reina	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
132.	Kasai Kanan	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
133.	Nakagawa Aya	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
134.	Nakagawa Tetsuta	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
135.	Nakamura Ayuto	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
136.	Nakazawa Yuto	Japan	Assistant Coach
137.	Nishibori Shingen	Japan	Official
138.	Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Official
139.	Satake Yusuke	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
140.	Sato Shiori	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
141.	Takeda Mutsumi	Japan	Assistant Coach
142.	Takeda Yusuke	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
143.	Takiyama Yasutaka	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
144.	Ushiyama Kyota	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
145.	Ushiyama Takako	Japan	Assistant Coach
146.	Utsugi Yu	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
147.	Yamakawa Taiki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
148.	Aloun Mahdi	Kuwait	Coach
149.	Alrefaei Fahad	Kuwait	Coach
150.	Graziani Anthony	Kuwait	Coach
151.	Aizada Zhorobekova	Kyrgyzstan	Official
152.	Alim Abakirov	Kyrgyzstan	Official
153.	Tatiana Romanova	Kyrgyzstan	Official
154.	Grinberga Dzintra	Latvia	Coach
155.	Almaleh Jad	Lebanon	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
156.	Koeik Hassan	Lebanon	Head Coach
157.	Moukalled Hassenen	Lebanon	Official
158.	Zaouil Dalia	Lebanon	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

159.	Alfalah Asharaf	Libya	Assistant Coach
160.	Gheryani Abdalla	Libya	Official
161.	Tariq Makhlouf	Libya	Head Coach
162.	Gricius Antanas	Lithuania	Coach
163.	Milis Benjaminas	Lithuania	Coach
164.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
165.	Akram Azrul	Malaysia	Official
166.	Lam Chee Kin	Malaysia	Head Coach
167.	Yeoh Han Pin	Malaysia	Official
168.	Vella Daniela	Malta	Official
169.	Guitierrez Armando	Mexico	Coach
170.	Jimenez Santos	Mexico	Assistant Coach
171.	de La Torre Monica	Mexico	Assistant Coach
172.	Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Head Coach
173.	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	IPF Official
174.	Basabas Dominique	New Zealand	Coach
175.	Clarke Jason	New Zealand	Head Coach
176.	Corrigan Evie	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
177.	Delamore Thomas	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
178.	Kwan Kedric	New Zealand	Coach
179.	Lynch Rory	New Zealand	Coach
180.	Schroder James	New Zealand	Coach
181.	Strachan John	New Zealand	Coach
182.	Tasi Jewel	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
183.	Tongotea Karlina	New Zealand	Assistant Coach
184.	Bakkelund Kjell Egil	Norway	Assistant Coach
185.	Fosseide Julie	Norway	Coach
186.	Gomo Olav	Norway	Head Coach
187.	Dziubaltowski Bartosz	Poland	Assistant Coach
188.	Jurczynska Urszula	Poland	Assistant Coach
189.	Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
190.	Szklarz Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
191.	Cancel Ivan	Puerto Rico	Coach
192.	Abouassi Nour	Qatar	Coach
193.	Afani Firas	Qatar	Coach
194.	Dendar Shaheed	Qatar	Official
195.	Musa Abdulla	Qatar	Coach
196.	Barcelo James	Singapore	Coach
197.	Farid Farhanna	Singapore	Coach
198.	Lee Clinton	Singapore	Coach
199.	Ng Jun Jie	Singapore	Head Coach
200.	Sng Mahavira	Singapore	Coach
201.	Yong Joben	Singapore	Coach
202.	Horny Ladislav	Slovakia	Coach
203.	Guld Grega	Slovenia	Assistant Coach
204.	Mur Urban	Slovenia	Head Coach
205.	Stih Marko	Slovenia	Assistant Coach

206.	Zeleznik Samo	Slovenia	Coach
207.	Leighton Megan	South Africa	Coach
208.	Leighton Heather	South Africa	Official
	Smith Hannie	South Africa	IPF Official
210.	Cho Young Hun	South Korea	Official
	Kim Jeong Rok	South Korea	Head Coach
	Cortes Heredia Jaime	Spain	Head Coach
	Francisco Alfonso Juan	Spain	Assistant Coach
	Bermejo		
214.	Garcia Alejandro	Spain	Assistant Coach
215.	Garcia Nunez Maina	Spain	Assistant Coach
216.	Sanchez Mora Oscar	Spain	Assistant Coach
217.	Torvisco Oto Daniel	Spain	Assistant Coach
218.	Athula	Sri Lanka	Coach
	Eranga Wijewickrama		
219.	Arvidsson Karolina	Sweden	Head Coach
220.	Bjork Oscar	Sweden	Coach
221.	Markewitz Thomas	Switzerland	Coach
222.	Pearson-Jones Alex	Switzerland	Coach
223.	Richter Steve	Switzerland	Coach
224.	Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
225.	Sangsathien Nutnicha	Thailand	Assistant Coach
226.	Tuchscherer Michael	Thailand	Coach
227.	Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
228.	Aguilera Raul	U.S.America	Coach
229.	Elm Rodney	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
230.	Flynn Austin	U.S.America	Coach
231.	Franzo Joseph	U.S.America	Coach
232.	Gary Matthew	U.S.America	Head Coach
233.	Gary Suzanne	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
234.	Gutier-Elm Miryam	U.S.America	Official
235.	Keller Robert	U.S.America	Official
236.	Keller Robert	U.S.America	IPF Official
237.	Khamesi Arian	U.S.America	Coach
238.	Lawrence Kelley	U.S.America	Coach
239.	Scanlon Brian	U.S.America	Coach
240.	Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Head Coach
241.	Hansard Amy	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
242.	Parks Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Official
243.	Parks. Gamez	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
244.	Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Official
245.	Walford. Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Head Coach
246.	Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
247.	Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Head Coach
248.	Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
249.	Wolf Dietmar	Ukraine	Coach
250.	Urioste Nico	Uruguay	Head Coach

251. James Mitchell Timothy Vietnam Assistant Coach